Arlington School District
Arock School District

Astoria School District

Baker City School District
Camas Valley School District
Camp Florence CYA

Camp Hilgard

Camp Tillamook

Chemeketa College Regional System Library

("CCRLS")
Clatskanie School District

Coastal Resource System Network ("CRSN")

c/oTillamook Co. Library
Columbia Gorge (Region 9) ESD
Columbia Gorge (Region 9) ESD
Diamond School District

Double O School District
Douglas County ESD

Douglas County Library

Douglas County School District 15
Drewsey School District

Dufur School District

Elkton School District

Fossil School District
Frenchglen School District
Gervais School District

Glendale School District

Glide High School

Glide School District

Grant County ESD

Harney County ESD

Harney County School District
Harney County School District 4
Hillcrest CYA

Huntington School District
lllinois Valley High School
InterMountain (Umatilla-Morrow) ESD
InterMountain (Union Baker) ESD
Jackson County ESD

Jackson County Library

Jewell School District

Jordan Valley School District
Josephine County Library
Klamath County School District
Knappa School District

Lake County ESD

Lapine High School

Library Information Network of Clackamas County

("LINCC")

Linn-Benton-Lincoln ESD
Malheur County ESD
Milton-Freewater School District
Mitchell School District

Molalla River School District
Multnomah County ESD
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2,330.42

696.99
3,759.72

280.90
2,330.42
4,442.05
4,442.05
4,442.05

53,273.76
2,330.42

42,733.13
4,169.04
2,967.64
2,330.42
2,330.42
8,294.89

46,553.32
5,180.27
2,330.42
2,330.42
4,660.84
2,330.42
2,330.42

10,360.53
4,660.84

666.99

786.99
4,169.04
7,573.14
4,169.04
4,660.84
4,442.05
2,330.42
4,824.43

19,537.46

54,092.16
2,899.63

46,437.93
2,330.42
3,027.23

12,538.68

44,083.03
2,330.42

21,951.78
4,169.04

17,493.19
59,004.51
2,982.72
3,027.41
2,330.42
21,025.16
1,167.77



Neah-Kah-Nie School District
Newport High School

North Central ESD

North Central ESD

North Douglas School District
Northwest Regional ESD

Oregon Trail School District

Pine Creek School District
Pinehurst School District

Rainier School District

Region 18 ESD

Riddle School District

Rogue Valley CYA

Scappoose High School

School for the Blind

School for the Deaf

Seaside School District

Sherman County School District
Silver Falls School District

South Harney School District

South Umpqua School District
South Wasco County School District
Southern Oregon Information System Library
("SOLIS"), C/o Jackson County Library System
Spray School District

Suntex School District

Three Rivers School District
Tillamook School District

Vernonia School District

Waldport High School
Warrenton-Hammond School District
Willamette ESD

Willamette ESD (Yambhill EDS)
Yoncalla School District
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15,540.83
4,169.04
4,169.04

13,098.30
2,330.42
6,991.27
2,528.09
1,051.75
2,330.42
3,514.55
7,254.83
5,180.27
4,442.05
4,763.25
1,335.23
2,670.47
2,330.42
6,991.27

26,096.12
2,330.42
1,223.18
2,330.42

14,299.56
2,330.42
2,330.42
8,311.01
9,321.69
6,277.67
4,169.04
2,330.42

33,048.68

611.59
2,330.42



