Arlington School District	\$	2,330.42
Arock School District	\$	696.99
Astoria School District	\$	3,759.72
Baker City School District	\$	280.90
Camas Valley School District	\$	2,330.42
Camp Florence CYA	\$	4,442.05
Camp Hilgard	\$	4,442.05
Camp Tillamook	\$	4,442.05
Chemeketa College Regional System Library		
("CCRLS")	\$	53,273.76
Clatskanie School District	\$	2,330.42
Coastal Resource System Network ("CRSN")	<b>c</b>	40.700.40
c/oTillamook Co. Library	\$	42,733.13
Columbia Gorge (Region 9) ESD	\$	4,169.04
Columbia Gorge (Region 9) ESD	\$	2,967.64
Diamond School District	\$	2,330.42
Double O School District	\$	2,330.42
Douglas County ESD	\$	8,294.89
Douglas County Library	\$	46,553.32
Douglas County School District 15	\$	5,180.27
Drewsey School District	\$	2,330.42
Dufur School District	\$	2,330.42
Elkton School District	\$	4,660.84
Fossil School District	\$	2,330.42
Frenchglen School District	\$	2,330.42
Gervais School District	\$	10,360.53
Glendale School District	\$	4,660.84
Glide High School	\$	666.99
Glide School District	\$	786.99
Grant County ESD	\$	4,169.04
Harney County ESD	\$	7,573.14
Harney County School District	\$	4,169.04
Harney County School District 4	\$	4,660.84
Hillcrest CYA	\$	4,442.05
Huntington School District	\$	2,330.42
Illinois Valley High School	\$	4,824.43
InterMountain (Umatilla-Morrow) ESD	\$	19,537.46
InterMountain (Union Baker) ESD	\$	54,092.16
Jackson County ESD	\$	2,899.63
Jackson County Library	\$	46,437.93
Jewell School District	\$	2,330.42
Jordan Valley School District	\$	3,027.23
Josephine County Library	\$	12,538.68
Klamath County School District	\$	44,083.03
Knappa School District	\$	2,330.42
Lake County ESD	\$	21,951.78
Lapine High School	\$	4,169.04
Library Information Network of Clackamas County		
("LINCC")	\$	17,493.19
Linn-Benton-Lincoln ESD	\$	59,004.51
Malheur County ESD	\$	2,982.72
Milton-Freewater School District	\$	3,027.41
Mitchell School District	\$	2,330.42
Molalla River School District	\$	21,025.16
Multnomah County ESD	\$	1,167.77

Neah-Kah-Nie School District	\$ 15,540.83
Newport High School	\$ 4,169.04
North Central ESD	\$ 4,169.04
North Central ESD	\$ 13,098.30
North Douglas School District	\$ 2,330.42
Northwest Regional ESD	\$ 6,991.27
Oregon Trail School District	\$ 2,528.09
Pine Creek School District	\$ 1,051.75
Pinehurst School District	\$ 2,330.42
Rainier School District	\$ 3,514.55
Region 18 ESD	\$ 7,254.83
Riddle School District	\$ 5,180.27
Rogue Valley CYA	\$ 4,442.05
Scappoose High School	\$ 4,763.25
School for the Blind	\$ 1,335.23
School for the Deaf	\$ 2,670.47
Seaside School District	\$ 2,330.42
Sherman County School District	\$ 6,991.27
Silver Falls School District	\$ 26,096.12
South Harney School District	\$ 2,330.42
South Umpqua School District	\$ 1,223.18
South Wasco County School District	\$ 2,330.42
Southern Oregon Information System Library	
("SOLIS"), C/o Jackson County Library System	\$ 14,299.56
Spray School District	\$ 2,330.42
Suntex School District	\$ 2,330.42
Three Rivers School District	\$ 8,311.01
Tillamook School District	\$ 9,321.69
Vernonia School District	\$ 6,277.67
Waldport High School	\$ 4,169.04
Warrenton-Hammond School District	\$ 2,330.42
Willamette ESD	\$ 33,048.68
Willamette ESD (Yamhill EDS)	\$ 611.59
Yoncalla School District	\$ 2,330.42